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TREATIES

Calendar
No.

Treaty
Doc. No.

Subject

Reported
By

25

26

27

EX. B,

95-1

102-16

102-18

102-19

Two Related Protocols to the Convention for
the Unification of Certain Rules Relating

to International Carriage by Air, as
Amended (Montreal Aviation Protocols No. 3
and 4).

Treaty with Jamaica on Mutual Legal
Assistance in Criminal Matters.

Treaty with Argentina on Mutual Legal
Assistance in Criminal Matters.

Treaty with Uruguay on Mutual Legal
Assistance in Criminal Matters. .

Feb 5 91 Reported favorably
by Mr. Pell, Committee on
Foreign Relations, with a
resolution of advice and
consent to ratification
with provisos. (Printed
report—-—Ex. Rept. 102-1
together with minority
views).

May 21 92 Reported
favorably by Mr. Pell,
Committee on Foreign
Relations, with a
resolution of advice and
consent to ratification
with two provisos.
(Printed report—-Ex. Rept.
102-32).

May 21 92 Reported
favorably by Mr. Pell,
Committee on Foreign
Relations, with a
resolution of advice and
consent to ratification
with two provisos.
(Printed report--Ex. Rept.
102-33).

May 21 92 Reported
favorably by Mr. Pell,
Committee on Foreign
Relations, with a
resolution of advice and
consent to ratification
with two provisos.
(Printed report—Ex. Rept.
102-34).



Calendar
No.

Treaty
Doc. No.

Subject

Reported
By

28

29

102-21

102-5

Treaty with Spain on Mutual Legal
Assistance in Criminal Matters.

Basel Convention on the Control of
Transboundary Movements of Hazardous
Wastes and Their Disposal.

May 21 92 Reported
favorably by Mr. Pell,
Committee on Foreign
Relations, with a
resolution of advice and
consent to ratification
with two provisos.
(Printed report—-Ex. Rept.
102-35).

May 28 92 Reported
favorably by Mr. Pell,
Committee on Foreign
Relations, with a
resolution of advice and
consent to ratification
with understandings.
(Printed report—Ex. Rept.
102-36).




3
NOMINATIONS

Calendar | Message Nominee, Office, And Predecessor Reported
No. No. By
THE JUDICIARY
571 855 Edward E. Carnes, of Alabama, to be United May 7, 92 Mr. Biden,
States Circuit Judge for the Eleventh Committee on the Judiciary,
Circuit vice Frank M. Johnson, Jr., without printed report.
retired.
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
* 579 1079 Linda Gillespie Stuntz, of Virginia, to be May 13, 92 Mr. Johnston,
Deputy Secretary of Energy, vice W. Henson Committee on Energy and
Moore. Natural Resources, without
printed report.
ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION
AGENCY
* 586 1048-1 Christian R. Holmes IV, of California, to May 20, 92 Mr. Burdick,
be an Assistant Administrator of the Committee on Environment
Environmental Protection Agency, vice and Public Works, without
Charles L. Grizzle, resigned. printed report.
* 587 1048-2 Christian R. Holmes IV, of California, to Do.
be Chief Financial Officer, Environmental
Protection Agency. (New Position)
THE JUDICIARY
634 933 Susan H. Black, of Florida, to be United Jun 11, 92 Mr. Biden,
States Circuit Judge for the Eleventh Committee on the Judiciary,
Circuit vice Thomas A. Clark, retired. without printed report.
635 807 Sonia Sotomayor, of New York, to the United Do.

States District Judge for the Southern
District of New York vice John M. Walker,
Jr., elevated.




Calendar | Message Nominee, Office, And Predecessor Reported
No. No. By
THE JUDICIARY -- Con.
636 1003 Loretta A. Preska, of New York, to be Jun 11, 92 Mr. Biden,
United States District Judge for the Committee on the Judiciary,
Southern District of New York vice Robert without printed report.
J. Ward, retired.
637 1015 Irene M. Keeley, of West Virginia, to be Do.
United States District Judge for the
Northern District of West Virginia vice a
new position created by Public Law
101-650, approved December 1, 1990.
EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF THE
PRESIDENT
* 639 1007 Karl A. Erb, of Virginia, to be an Jun 16, 92 Mr. Hollings,
Associate Director of the Office of Committee on Commerce,
Science and Technology Policy, vice Science, and
William D. Phillips, resigned. Transportation, without
printed report.
[NEW REPORTS]
AIR FORCE
646 912 The following named officer for appointment Jun 17, 92 Mr. Nunn,
to the grade of general on the retired Committee on Armed
list under the provisions of Title 10, Services, without printed
United States Code, section 1370: report,
to be General
Gen. Charles C. McDonald, [ [ NN
United States Air Force.
647 915 The following named officer for Do.

reappointment to the grade of general
while assigned to a position of importance
and responsibility under Title 10, United
States Code, Section 601:

to be General

Gen. Ronald W. Yates, [ ]l United
States Air Force.




Calendar
No.

Message
No.

Nominee, Office, And Predecessor

Reported
By

648

649

6350

651

1086

1115

1209

916

AIR FORCE -- Con.

The following named officer for appointment
to the grade of lieutenant general on the
retired list under the provisions of Title
10, United States Code, section 1370:

to be Lieutenant General

Lt. Gen. Clifford H. Rees, J1.,
United States Air Force.

ARMY

The following named officer for appointment
to the grade of general while assigned to

a position of importance and

responsibility under Title 10, United

States Code, Section 601(a):

to be General

Lt. Gen. John M. Shalikashvili,

B United States Army.

The following named officer for appointment
to the grade of lieutenant general while
assigned to a position of importance and
responsibility under Title 10, United
States Code, Section 601(a):

to be Lieutenant General

Maj. Gen. Barry R. McCaffrey, ||| NGB
United States Army.

AIR FORCE

The following named officer for appointment
to the grade of lieutenant general on the
retired list under the provisions of Title
10, United States Code, Section 1370:

to be Lieutenant General

Lt. Gen. Donald Snyder, [ Urited

States Air Force.

Jun 17, 92 Mr. Nunn,
Committee on Armed
Services, without printed
Teport.



Calendar
No.

Message
No.

Nominee, Office, And Predecessor

Reported
By

652

653

654

655

656

918

948

962

1019

1091

AIR FORCE -- Con.

The following named officer for
reappointment to the grade of lieutenant
general while assigned to a position of
importance and responsibility under Title
10, United States Code, Section 601:

to be Lieutenant General

Lt. Gen. Charles J. Searock, Jr.,
United States Air Force.

The following named officer for appointment
to the grade of lieutenant general on the
retired list under the provisions of Title
10, United States Code, Section 1370:

to be Lieutenant General

Lt. Gen. David J. Teal, ||l United

States Air Force.

The following named officer for appointment
to the grade of lieutenant general on the
retired list under the provisions of Title
10, United States Code, section 1370:

to be Lieutenant General

Lt. Gen. Charles McCausland, [ N

United States Air Force.

The following named officer for appointment
to the grade of lieutenant general on the
retired list under the provisions of Title
10, United States Code, Section 1370:

to be Lieutenant General

Lt. Gen. Charles A. May, Ir., || GTGEGB

United States Air Force.

The following named officer for appointment
to the grade of lieutenant general while
assigned to a position of importance and
responsibility under title 10, United
States Code, section 601:

Jun 17, 92 Mr. Nunn,
Committee on Armed
Services, without printed
report.

Do.



Calendar
No.

Message

Nominee, Office, And Predecessor

Reported
By

656

657

658

659

660

1091

1092

938

949

950

AIR FORCE -~ Con.

to be Lieutenant General

Maj. Gen. James L. Jamerson, ||| NN

United States Air Force.

The following named officer for appointment
to the grade of lieutenant general while
assigned to a position of importance and
responsibility under title 10, United
States Code, section 601:

to be Lieutenant General

Maj. Gen. Arlen D. Jameson, _

United States Air Force.

ARMY

The following named officer to be placed on
the retired list in the grade indicated

under the provisions of Title 10, United
States Code, Section 1370:

to be Lieutenant General

Lt. Gen. Henry J. Hatch, ||| NG

United States Army.

The following named officer to be placed on
the retired list in the grade indicated
under the provisions of Title 10, United
States Code, Section 1370:

to be Lieutenant General

Lt. Gen. Jerome B. Hilmes, ||| |

United States Army.

The following named officer to be placed on
the retired list in the grade indicated
under the provisions of Title 10, United
States Code, Section 1370:

to be Lieutenant General

Jun 17, 92 Mr. Nunn,
Committee on Armed
Services, without printed
report.



Calendar
No.

Message
No.

Nominee, Office, And Predecessor

Reported
By

660

661

662

663

664

950

1020

1035

1036

1173

ARMY —-- Con.

to be Lieutenant General

Lt. Gen. Frank F. Ledford, Jr.,
United States Army.

The following named officer to be placed on
the retired list in the grade indicated

under the provisions of Title 10, United
States Code, Section 1370:

to be Lieutenant General

Lt. Gen. John T. Myers, _ United

States Army.

The following named officer to be placed on
the retired list in the grade indicated

under the provisions of Title 10, United
States Code, Section 1370:

to be Lieutenant General

Lt. Gen. Charles P. Otstott, ||| Gz

United States Army.

The following named officer to be placed on
the retired list in the grade indicated

under the provisions of Title 10, United
States Code, Section 1370:

to be Lieutenant General

Lt Gen. Billy M. Thomas, ||| N

United States Army.

The following named officer to be placed on
the retired list in the grade indicated

under the provisions of Title 10, United
States Code, Section 1370:

to be Lieutenant General

Lt Gen. James W. Crysel, ||| TGN

United States Army.

Jun 17, 92 Mr. Nunn,
Committee on Armed
Services, without printed
Teport.

Do.

*Signifies nominee’s commitment to respond to requests to appear

constituted committee of the Senate.

and testify before any duly





